4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

Adjud Plan 2

0281143M
0281114M
0444593M
0251304M
0251318M
1219310M
0444579M
0444512M
0887581M
0444508M
1219355M
0281144M
0251372M
0444523M
1219307M
0251312M
0251354M
1219345M
0691301M
0444572M
0281110M
0251310M
0444538M
0444510M
0281134M
0444549M
0444590M
0281111M
0251355M
0444529M

Crescator

-4.

BENZING Live

1: 38808265 2:

BENZING G2

3820

40

9625

- BENZING Live!

Cod concurs:

EVALUARE

Comisia control

17506

Loc lansare

Longitudine

Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine
:34 GPS Ceas Atomic
:34 +0 Ceas Porumbei
:34 GPS +3h

Por. sositi
INr.inel |Sosire
| senzor |Data Ora
| DA34AEOD |05.05 09:29
|DAE464A5 |05.05 09:29
| DA34AF16 |05.05 09:31
| DAE3F4F6 |05.05 09:31
| DADDF712 ]05.05 09:31
|DA11E534 |]05.05 09:32
|DAE46174 105.05 09:32
| DAFF4FAF |05.05 09:33
| DAFA6491 |05.05 09:34
| DA1B568F |05.05 09:34
| DAFOABOE |05.05 09:34
| DA1B5555 |05.05 09:35
| DA9ACC25 ]05.05 09:36
|DA34B116 |05.05 09:36
| DAE3F570 |]05.05 09:37
|DAE46398 |05.05 09:37
|DAE463C4 |05.05 09:37
| DA34AED7 |05.05 09:39
| DA34ADC1 |05.05 09:39
| DADDEF701 ]05.05 09:39
| DA34B071 |05.05 09:40:
| DA34AF05 |05.05 09:40:
| DAE3F35B |05.05 09:41:
| DAABEF7E |05.05 09:42:
|DA1IF5E7C |05.05 09:44
| DAC39774 |05.05 09:46:
| DA934ECA |05.05 09:48
|DAB81411 |05.05 09:48:
| DA7AOC7T7A |05.05 09:50:
| DADDEF5DE | 05.05 09:50

FILE ON
| SERVER

Adjud

VALID

08, 05,2025 06255

27°9"15.51'E
05.05.2025 07:05:00
Cerneanu Stancu

26° 10" 21.9"
05.05.2025 09:
05.05.2025 09
30
INr. |Nr. |Nom
| Sec |Ant |
|[OK |01 1007
|[OK |01 ]001
|[OK 102 ]019
|[OK |01 1027
|[OK |01 1005
|[OK |02 012
|OK |02 1004
|[OK |01 021
|OK |01 ]006
|OK |01 014
|[OK |02 1018
|[OK 102 1010
|[OK |01 1032
|[OK 102 ]026
|[OK |01 015
|[OK |02 1013
|[OK |01 1002
|OK |02 1029
|OK |01 031
|OK |01 1028
|[OK |02 1024
|[OK |02 1025
|[OK |01 ]011
|[OK |02 1023
|[OK |02 1008
|OK |01 016
|[OK |01 1022
|[OK |01 1033
|[OK |01 1020
|OK |01 1009

E

:54:52 LIVE
:54:52 +0

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Pag.:

242796
AA901834
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/225663_1746381634.pdf

